Time of Offer Submission Date:25.09.2020, Time :15.00 Hrs Date:30.09.2020, Time :15.00 Hrs 

2 

Clause 1.0 Salient Features of 
NIT, Sl. No vi) Opening of 
Tender Date:25.09.2020, Time :15.30 Hrs Date:30.09.2020, Time :15.30 Hrs 

3 
Clause 1.0 Salient Features of 
NIT, Sl. No vii) EMD Amount 

Rs.53,50,000/- (Rupees Fifty-Three Lakhs and 
Fifty Thousand only). Rs. 5,00,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs only). 

4 

VOLUME-IA PART-I CHAPTER – 
II 

1.2 SCOPE OF WORKS 

1.2.3.15 PASSIVATION OF 
STAINLESS-STEEL 
COMPONENTS 

The contractor shall arrange required tanks, 
chemicals, consumables, manpower, tools/